RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/19/2025 5:59:03 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001
Parcel #: 1320903001028000
CAMA #: 13209 0 30 01 028 00 0 00

Sec: 9 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:

ARENO00043
AR ENTERPRISES INC

Owner: AR ENTERPRISES INC

Value:

9,702

Legal: BEG 264(S) N & 315 E OF SW COR NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SW 1/4, TH

E 345(S) S 220 (S), W 345(S), N 220(S) TO POB

1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 725.93 725.93 1,451.86
2023 RL 357885 Special 0.00 0.00 0.00
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
202849002-1 12/22/2023 12/20/2023 F 725.93 725.93 0.00 1,451.86
1,451.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 feiokekaiohed UmMB
Check #Name/Amnt: 36025146 UMB 1451.86
Grand Totals 725.93 725.93 0.00 1,451.86
1,451.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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